

2024CPT.01.12.20082, 2024CPT.01.12.20152, 2024CPT.01.12.20482,
2024CPT.01.12.20892, 2024CPT.01.12.20942

TIP NO

10.790 MILES

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
MICROSURFACING & PAVEMENT MARKINGS
VARIOUS SECTIONS OF SECONDARY ROUTES

				SLURRY PAVERS INC		BOXLEY MATERIALS COMPANY		
				RICHMOND, VA		ROANOKE, VA		
ROADWAY ITEMS								
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		26,500.00		69,500.00
0002	1891000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVING ITEM (SY) LATEX MODIFIED MICROSURFACING TYPE II (18- 22 LBS.)	126,966 SY	3.45	438,032.70	3.75	476,122.50
0003	2830000000-N	858	ADJ MANHOLES	1 EA	1,850.00	1,850.00	1,000.00	1,000.00
0004	2845000000-N	858	ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES	3 EA	1,850.00	5,550.00	600.00	1,800.00
0005	4413000000-E	SP	WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN	3,860 SF	7.65	29,529.00	8.00	30,880.00
0006	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum		30,250.00		49,000.00
0007	4704000000-E	1205	THERMO LINES 16" 90MILS	40 LF	16.00	640.00	16.00	640.00
0008	4709000000-E	1205	24"WIDE THERMO 90 MILS	30 LF	16.00	480.00	16.00	480.00
0009	4720000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG CHARACTER 90	2 EA	110.00	220.00	150.00	300.00
0010	4810000000-E	1205	PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4"	230,242 LF	0.13	29,931.46	0.14	32,233.88
0011	4830000000-E	1205	PAINT PVT MKGS LINES 16"	40 LF	5.25	210.00	5.50	220.00
0012	4835000000-E	1205	PAINT PVT MKG LINES 24"	30 LF	5.25	157.50	5.50	165.00
0013	4840000000-N	1205	PAINT PVT MKG CHARACTER	2 EA	80.00	160.00	100.00	200.00
0014	4850000000-E	1205	LINE REMOVAL 4" WIDE	109,032 LF	0.16	17,445.12	0.15	16,354.80
0015	4870000000-E	1205	LINE REMOVAL 24" WIDE	30 LF	7.50	225.00	10.00	300.00
0016	4875000000-N	1205	REMOVAL OF SYMBL & CHARAC	2 EA	106.00	212.00	150.00	300.00
0017	4891000000-E	1205	GENERIC PVMT MARKING ITEM (LF) 1205 REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (16")	40 LF	7.60	304.00	10.00	400.00
0018	4890000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (LF) HOT SPRAY THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES, (4", 55 MILS)	109,032 LF	0.34	37,070.88	0.32	34,890.24
CONTRACT TOTAL					TOTAL	618,767.66	TOTAL	714,786.42
ROADWAY ITEMS					SUB-TOTAL	618,767.66	SUB-TOTAL	714,786.42

BIDDERS IN ORDER

CONTRACT TOTAL

SLURRY PAVERS INC
BOXLEY MATERIALS COMPANY

1 618,767.66
2 714,786.42